
Sl. No. Tender No. Description

Mode of 
Tender 

(ELT/GEM
/ST/ADVT)

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

Single / Two 
bid

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

No. Of 
tenders 
received

No of 
parties 

qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

No of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer

Contract / 
PO No

Contract / PO 
Date

Name of 
Contractor, 

Place

Value of contract 
(Rs.) (Excluding 
Taxes & Duties)

Scheduled date of  
completion of 
supplies /delivery

Integrity Pact 
signed 

(Yes / No)

1 4100359

Manufacture, Supply, 
Installation, Commissioning, 

Calibration and 
Demonstration of One 

Simultaneous Direct Reading 
Oxygen, Nitrogen and 
Hydrogen Elemental 

Analyzer

GEM 26-Oct-23 2 13-Nov-23 1 1 0 Yes 17240002 03-Apr-24
IR TECHONOLOGY 
SERVICES (P)LTD

22647686.03 30-Sep-24 YES

2 094
SUPPLY OF 6-HI MILL 
BACKING BEARING 

ASSEMBLY.

OPEN 
TENDER 17-May-23 2 11-Jul-23 1 1 0 Yes 9240003 06-Apr-24

ASACO PRIVATE 
LIMITED

78403500 As Per Contract YES

3 186

ADDITIONAL ELECTRICAL 
POWER DISTRIBUTION 

WORK AT NEW TI-SHOP 
(10T VAR)

LIMITED 
TENDER 22-Dec-23 2 12-Jan-24 2 2 0 Yes 58240009 22-Apr-24

TANGERINE 
NETWORKS 

PRIVATE LTD
950000.15

Supply: w/I 2 
Months from PO 

date.
E&C: W/i 30 days 
from the date of 
site clearance.

NA

4 4061693

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION & 
COMMISSIONING OF 

VERTICAL CYLINDRICAL PP 
FRP SPENT ACID STORAGE 

TANKS.

GEM 12-Oct-23 2 2-Nov-23 5 3 2 Yes 14240010 25-Apr-24
PCB 

TECHNOLOGIES
1950000 20-Aug-24 NA

5 4192179

DESIGN, SUPPLY, ERECTION 
& COMMISSIONING OF FIRE 

FIGHTING SYSTEMS FOR 
SHED-4 & ADMIN BUILDING 

AT ROHTAK PLANT

GEM 9-Nov-23 2 11-Jan-24 4 2 2 Yes R40240001 25-Apr-24
Tarun Fire 
Protection

1580171.19
Supply: w/I 60 

days 
NA

6 3998026 CRCA Scrap GEM 25-09-2023 2 10-10-2023 4 4 0 YES 4231041 02-Apr-24
USHA 

ENTERPRISES
23716101.7 16-03-2025 YES

7 647/23-24 supply of nickel oxide sinter
GLOBAL 
TENDER

20-02-2024 2 15-03-2024 1 1 0 Yes 4241001 15-Apr-24
HABOR PAUL 

INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED

8246160 27-10-2024 YES

8 ST/005/2
3-24

Supply of HAP SINGLE 10-04-2024 single 16-04-2024 1 1 0 Yes R51241005 25-Apr-24
CAROL ZIRCOLITE 
PRIVATE LIMITED

10248000 25-05-2024 YES

9
ST/246/
23-24

Supply of RbsiC Ceramic 
panel

SINGLE 19-03-2024 single 29-03-2024 1 1 0 Yes R54241003 25-Apr-24
CARBORUNDUM 
UNIVERSAL LTD,

2970000 18-07-2024 NA

10
EADVT/6
01/23-24

supply of Pure Iron
GLOBAL 
TENDER

05-02-2024 2 01-03-2024 4 3 1 Yes 4241901 26-Apr-24
MULTI METALS 

HARBOUR PTE LTD
25919964 26-10-2024 YES

11
EADVT/6
01/23-24

SUPPLY OF PURE IRON
GLOBAL 
TENDER

05-02-2024 2 01-03-2024 4 3 1 Yes 4241902 26-Apr-24
WORLD METALS & 

ALLOYS (FZC)
17279976 26-10-2024 YES

12 4662495 Supply of Nitric Acid GEM 22-Feb-24 2 14-Mar-24 6 6 0 Yes 14233127 04-Apr-24
Narottamdas & 

Company
719800 03-Apr-25 NA

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL, 2024



13
ELT/087/23-

24
Supply of Liquified 
Petroleum Gases

LIMITED 
TENDER 14-Sep-23 2 17-Nov-23 3 3 0 Yes 21243004 10-Apr-24

HINDUSTAN 
PETROLEUM 

CORPORATION 
LIMITED

157161600 Stagegred YES

14
ELT/087/23-

24
Supply oif Liquified 
Petroleum Gases

LIMITED 
TENDER 14-Sep-23 2 17-Nov-23 3 3 0 Yes 21243003 10-Apr-24

BHARAT 
PETROLEUM 

CORPORATION 
LIMITED

157161600 Stagegred YES

15
ELT/087/23-

24
Supply of Liquified  

Petroleum Gas
LIMITED 
TENDER 14-Sep-23 2 17-Nov-23 3 3 0 Yes 21243002 10-Apr-24

INDIAN OIL 
CORPORATION 

LIMITED
157161600 Stagegred YES

16 4726506 Supply og Graphite 
Electrodes 100MM Dia

GEM 04-Mar-24 2 27-Mar-24 3 3 0 Yes 4242001 16-Apr-24
IMPERIAL 

REFRACTORIES
1885000 15-Jul-24 NA

17 4664934
Supply and painting of 

Stanvac epoxy and electro 
hyb paints

GEM 20-Feb-24 2 19-Mar-24 4 4 0 Yes 18243006 20-Apr-24
ALLTRONIX 

INTERNATIONAL 
INC

698135 18-Jul-24 NA

18 4587969 SUPPLY OF ELECTRICAL 
ITEMS

GEM 02-06-2024 single 03-01-2024 7 7 0 Yes 19236328 04-Apr-24 Multi Trade Link 740470 25-05-2024 NA

19 4526448 WELD PAD TESTING PROBES GEM 24-01-2024 2 17-02-2024 1 1 0 Yes 17235029 04-Apr-24
C/MOS 

PROCESSORS
3371250 26-07-2024 NA

20 4526833
SUPPLY AND 

COMMISSIONING OF VVVF 
DRIVES

GEM 24-01-2024 single 17-02-2024 4 3 1 Yes 19236329 18-Apr-24
EASTRO CONTROL 
SYSTEMS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
872573 14-07-2024 NA

21 4618787

PROCUREMENT OF 75MM 
DIA MS PIPE AND MS 
BOTTOM PLATE FOR 
MAKING CAST STICKS

GEM 02-12-2024 single 03-05-2024 7 7 0 Yes 4236320 19-Apr-24
JANGID 

ENTERPRISES
711000 15-06-2024 NA

22 4753101 VACUUM VALVES BELLOWS 
AND FITTING

GEM 03-08-2024 single 30-03-2024 5 5 0 Yes 19246001 19-Apr-24

MANSHA 
VACUUM 

EQUIPMENTS PVT. 
LTD.,

701519.12 15-06-2024 NA

23 4587731 Procurement of cerified 
reference material .

GEM 16-02-2024 single 03-02-2024 3 3 0 Yes 17236327 27-Apr-24
METAL POWER 

PRIVATE LIMITED.
1018927 13-06-2024 NA

24 4602387
SPARES FOR ARGON GAS 
PURIFIER-SIRCAL MAKE

GEM 02-08-2024 single 22-02-2024 1 1 0 Yes 15235031 27-Apr-24
SPANCAN N 
EQUIPMENT

849500 15-06-2024 NA

25 EST/215
REPAIR OF VIE DAMAGED 

COIL
SINGLE 05-02-2024 Single 16-02-2024 1 1 0 Yes 19248002 23-Apr-24

INDUCTOTHERM 
(INDIA) PVT. LTD.

3076250 NA NA

26 188
ANNUAL INSPECTION OF 

BOILERS
LIMITED 
TENDER 28-Dec-24 Single 30-Jan-24 2 2 0 Yes AP21238090 03-Apr-24

TAJ ENGINEERING 
WORKS

703230.92 2 Years NA

27 482
CONSTRUCTION OF WASH 

ROOMS AT FIRST FLOOR OF 
FASTENER PLANT MIDHANI

OPEN 
TENDER 02-Dec-24 2 29-Dec-24 5 2 3 Yes AP20231044 16-Apr-24 M Laxmi narayana 1123840

45 Days 
Staggered

NA

28 531

PROCUREMENT OF COLOUR 
COATED GALVOLUME 

SHEETS FOR REPLACEMENT 
OF ROOF SHEETS OF B & W 

SHOP

OPEN 
TENDER 03-Jan-24 2 19-Jan-24 3 2 1 Yes AP20231042 16-Apr-24

SAMRAT 
ENGINEERING 

WORKS
2271726.8 10 Days NA


